RSF66A50A100P Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Cynergy3 RSF66A50A100P Cynergy3 Supplier Cynergy3 Distributor
Cynergy3 RSF66A50A100P Cynergy 3 RSF66A50A100P
Cynergy3
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER RSF66A50A100P
MANUFACTURER Cynergy3
DESCRIPTION DL PNT FLOATSWITCH 134MM TOTAL L
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE RATING 120VDC, 240VAC
TYPE Liquid
SWITCH ACTUATION LEVEL 1.969", 3.937" (50mm, 100mm)
SERIES RSF66
OUTPUT TYPE Switch (2) (Dual Float)
OUTPUT CONFIGURATION SPST-NC/NO, SPST-NC/NO
OTHER NAMES 725-1298
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -10°C ~ 85°C
MOUNTING TYPE Panel Mount, M16x2 Thread
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MINIMUM LIQUID SPECIFIC GRAVITY 0.85
MATERIAL - HOUSING & PRISM Polyphenylene Sulphide (PPS)
MANUFACTURER STANDARD LEAD TIME 4 Weeks
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Liquid Level Sensor Switch (2) (Dual Float) SPST-NC/NO, SPST-NC/NO Output Panel Mount, M16x2
Thread
CURRENT 600mA
RSF66A50A100P
Part Number: RSF66A50A100P
Manufacturer/Brand: Cynergy3
Product description DL PNT FLOATSWITCH 134MM TOTAL L
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
RSF66A50A100P.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of RSF66A50A100P
RSF66A50A100P.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
RSF66A50A100
Manufacturers:  Cynergy3
Description:  FLOATSWITCH VERT 25VA DUAL 134MM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
RSF66A25B75
Manufacturers:  Cynergy3
Description:  FLOATSWITCH VERT 25VA SGL 120MM
In stock:  61 pcs
RFQ
RSF66B50B100P
Manufacturers:  Cynergy3
Description:  DL PNT FLOATSWITCH 127MM TOTAL L
In stock:  4 pcs
RFQ
RSF66A25B75P
Manufacturers:  Cynergy3
Description:  DL PNT FLOATSWITCH 102MM TOTAL L
In stock:  20 pcs
RFQ
RSF66B50B150
Manufacturers:  Cynergy3
Description:  FLOATSWITCH 25VA DUAL VERT 177MM
In stock:  22 pcs
RFQ
RSF66A25B175P
Manufacturers:  Cynergy3
Description:  DL PNT FLOATSWITCH 202MM TOTAL L
In stock:  3 pcs
RFQ
RSF66B50B100
Manufacturers:  Cynergy3
Description:  FLOATSWITCH 25VA DUAL VERT 127MM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
RSF66A50A150P
Manufacturers:  Cynergy3
Description:  DL PNT FLOATSWITCH 184MM TOTAL L
In stock:  6 pcs
RFQ
RSF66B50B150P
Manufacturers:  Cynergy3
Description:  DL PNT FLOATSWITCH 177MM TOTAL L
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
RSF66A25B150P
Manufacturers:  Cynergy3
Description:  DL PNT FLOATSWITCH 177MM TOTAL L
In stock:  3 pcs
RFQ
RSF66A25B175
Manufacturers:  Cynergy3
Description:  FLOATSWITCH VERT 25VA SGL 202MM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
RSF66A50A150
Manufacturers:  Cynergy3
Description:  FLOATSWITCH VERT 25VA DUAL 184MM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ